
Tuesday Aug 04 Evening Compiled by Timothy BarrOFFICIAL RACE CHARTS
RACE ONE Grade C   [660 ] Track F .00
07-31e14 RAMS SHADY LADY 1 57½ 1 Scratched
07-29e01 SENOR BARKSIDE 8 70 2 Scratched
07-31e14 LK'S HANG TIME 15 70 3 Scratched
07-31e14 SCOTT WHEELER 11 70 4 Scratched
07-28e14 TEMPO RINGER 13 63½ 5 Scratched
07-31e12 TB'S JAZZMAN 5 78½ 6 Scratched
07-31e01 SMAAHT 16 67½ 7 Scratched
07-28e02 GREAT DIVIDE 3 66½ 8 Scratched
•
Farmer Racing, LLC's F. F 1/17/2013 Kiowa Mon Manny-Rams Annie Oak

1 RAMS SHADY LADY
2 SENOR BARKSIDE
3 LK'S HANG TIME
4 SCOTT WHEELER

Declared No Race

RACE TWO Grade M   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e04 HALLO SEMAPHORE 4 71 1 Scratched
07-30e02 MONEY IN MOTION 8 69 2 Scratched
07-29e04 KIOWA GHOST GG 12 80½ 3 Scratched
07-29e02 SAV'S WILFORK 13 69 4 Scratched
07-30e04 PR WIND WALKER 1 72 5 Scratched
07-30e04 KAY HERO JOHNNY 13 70 6 Scratched
07-30e04 BMC CASSIUS 10 77 7 Scratched
07-30e04 SHAKE UP 15 60 8 Scratched
•
Pauline O'Donnell's Bk M 9/19/2013 Tmc's Remedy-Kiowa Laraina

1 HALLO SEMAPHORE
2 MONEY IN MOTION
3 KIOWA GHOST GG
4 SAV'S WILFORK

Declared No Race

RACE THREE Grade B   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e01 MEGA DUNK 16 63 1 Scratched
07-30e06 TMC'S MY MANN 4 81 2 Scratched
07-30e08 PJ COLLEGECREEPN 9 69½ 3 Scratched
07-30e15 BA DRAMA QUEEN 11 64 4 Scratched
07-30e08 PAR DRAGON 5 73½ 5 Scratched
07-30e06 LK'S ELLA ROSE 7 63 6 Scratched
07-30e12 CRAIGIE TELLER 8 81½ 7 Scratched
07-31e11 RCK PHANTOM 1 77½ 8 Scratched
•
Burk Greyhounds's Bk. F 12/2/2013 Bella Infrared-Starz Melt Away

1 MEGA DUNK
2 TMC'S MY MANN
3 PJ COLLEGECREEPN
4 BA DRAMA QUEEN

Declared No Race

RACE FOUR Grade M   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e02 BELLA MONTANA 16 69½ 1 Scratched
07-30e02 HALLO RED PAK 4 68½ 2 Scratched
07-30e02 MOHICAN YEAR 12 66½ 3 Scratched
07-30e04 TAYLOR BREEZE 3 67½ 4 Scratched
07-30e02 LAZY K STORYBOOK 13 76 5 Scratched
07-30e02 DECO EXTRA FIRE 9 65½ 6 Scratched
07-31s07 CHIEF HENRY 14 74 7 Scratched
07-30e04 LAZY K TORI GALE 12 64½ 8 Scratched
•
Burk Greyhounds's Bk. F 4/6/2014 Djays Octane-Bella Flawless

1 BELLA MONTANA
2 HALLO RED PAK
3 MOHICAN YEAR
4 TAYLOR BREEZE

Declared No Race

RACE FIVE Grade D   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e03 ABS SO HARD 12 71½ 1 Scratched
07-31e07 MOHICAN KO KOE 13 67 2 Scratched
07-30e03 MISS THING 8 57½ 3 Scratched
07-30e03 PJ IN DUE TIME 9 76½ 4 Scratched
07-30e04 FLYING OBSIDIAN 5 75½ 5 Scratched
07-30e03 MEGA POWER 16 73½ 6 Scratched
07-30e02 GOTTA GET AWAY  15 58½ 7 Scratched
07-30e05 HKF ZARA 1 56½ 8 Scratched
•
Connell Kennels, Inc.'s Bk. M 8/2/2013 Bella Infrared-Abilene Abby

1 ABS SO HARD
2 MOHICAN KO KOE
3 MISS THING
4 PJ IN DUE TIME

Declared No Race

RACE SIX Grade A   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e10 LAGRO E Z BIGMAN 14 73½ 1 Scratched
07-30e12 PENROSE ALICE 2 58½ 2 Scratched
07-30e06 HEADED TO THE ST 11 72½ 3 Scratched
07-30e10 FLYING TIGER EYE 5 64½ 4 Scratched
07-31e06 JMB'S TURBO 16 76½ 5 Scratched
07-30e06 DALI WEATHER 9 61 6 Scratched
07-30e06 BRASKA DUSTY 8 73 7 Scratched
07-31e06 VOLANDO RAMBLER 10 86 8 Scratched
•
Capabal Kennel, Inc.'s R. M 1/6/2014 Bd's Grayson-Kb's Go Mama

1 LAGRO E Z BIGMAN
2 PENROSE ALICE
3 HEADED TO THE ST
4 FLYING TIGER EYE

Declared No Race

RACE SEVEN Grade D   [550 ] Track F .00
07-31e05 ABS ALMIGHTY 12 59½ 1 Scratched
07-31e05 BF PAR KLASSY 9 68 2 Scratched
07-31s04 BELLA STEELER 10 62½ 3 Scratched
07-31s05 MEGA THAILAND 16 62 4 Scratched
07-30e05 KIOWA TIF HALLO 4 67½ 5 Scratched
07-31e11 JACK'S HARD ACE 7 85½ 6 Scratched
07-31e15 MOHICAN MONTY 13 76 7 Scratched
07-30e05 LINDSEY 11 56 8 Scratched
•
Connell Kennels, Inc.'s Bk. F 8/2/2013 Bella Infrared-Abilene Abby

1 ABS ALMIGHTY
2 BF PAR KLASSY
3 BELLA STEELER
4 MEGA THAILAND

Declared No Race

RACE EIGHT Grade B   [660 ] Track F .00
07-31s01 KIOWA STRIKE DOC 13 70 1 Scratched
07-31e12 KAY HOLD EM 13 65 2 Scratched
07-31e14 KIOWA RED MORN 12 61½ 3 Scratched
07-31e08 MEGA REVELATION 16 66 4 Scratched
07-29e08 PJ JELLY TIME 8 62 5 Scratched
07-31e12 WHISKEY BEAST 5 79 6 Scratched
07-31e01 RAMS DANDY SANDY 1 60½ 7 Scratched
07-31e12 MAC'S DAVINA 15 63½ 8 Scratched
•
Patriot Kennel's W.T.DK.F. M 7/8/2012 Tk Quick Strike-Julia Ww Gladys

1 KIOWA STRIKE DOC
2 KAY HOLD EM
3 KIOWA RED MORN
4 MEGA REVELATION

Declared No Race



Tuesday Aug 04 Evening Compiled by Timothy BarrOFFICIAL RACE CHARTS
RACE NINE Grade C   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e15 KB'S DUST BIRD 16 61½ 1 Scratched
07-30e09 JOEY INVADER 14 67½ 2 Scratched
07-30e15 TAPS POWER HOUSE 13 79½ 3 Scratched
07-30e01 GLENEAGLES KING 3 78 4 Scratched
07-30e03 FLYING JEWEL 5 62 5 Scratched
07-30e14 PHENOM 15 75½ 6 Scratched
07-30e09 MR HOOSENTOOT 2 70 7 Scratched
07-30e14 HI NOON SAVAGE 9 74 8 Scratched
•
Burk Greyhounds's W Bd F 9/21/2012 Kiowa Sweet Trey-Bi's Hunter

1 KB'S DUST BIRD
2 JOEY INVADER
3 TAPS POWER HOUSE
4 GLENEAGLES KING

Declared No Race

RACE TEN Grade A   [550 ] Track F .00
07-31e10 FLYING SHOCKER 5 72 1 Scratched
07-30e06 TNT GAME DAY 13 70 2 Scratched
07-28e10 KOKAPELLI 10 72½ 3 Scratched
07-30e10 PG JUICE 11 78 4 Scratched
07-30e06 MR BUTTINSKY 2 73½ 5 Scratched
07-31e10 SLATEX JAZZY 9 62 6 Scratched
07-30e10 LK'S ASPIRE 7 65½ 7 Scratched
07-30e10 BRASKA ANGIE 8 63½ 8 Scratched
•
McAllister Rcng. Knl., Llc's W.T.BK. M 12/25/2012 Flying Penske-Flying Jojo

1 FLYING SHOCKER
2 TNT GAME DAY
3 KOKAPELLI
4 PG JUICE

Declared No Race

RACE ELEVEN Grade D   [550 ] Track F .00
07-31e13 MAC'S SUPERHERO 15 76½ 1 Scratched
07-30e11 MEGA ATOMIC 10 82½ 2 Scratched
07-30e07 SOVEREIGN FRIEND 3 77 3 Scratched
07-31e13 HALLO DEEPSTAR 4 74 4 Scratched
07-30e13 SUZY Q RITA 13 64½ 5 Scratched
07-30e07 KAIAS SHEIK 11 73 6 Scratched
07-30e13 LK'S EXTRA MILE 7 72 7 Scratched
07-30e07 DUBBAH 16 61 8 Scratched
•
Alabama Racing's W.DK.BD. M 9/4/2011 Kelsos Fusileer-Clemency

1 MAC'S SUPERHERO
2 MEGA ATOMIC
3 SOVEREIGN FRIEND
4 HALLO DEEPSTAR

Declared No Race

RACE TWELVE Grade B   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e12 HALLO FANTASTIC 4 74½ 1 Scratched
07-30e08 MEGA WILMA 16 66 2 Scratched
07-30e12 TURBO DODGE 5 66½ 3 Scratched
07-30e10 WINNING BORIS 15 68 4 Scratched
07-30e08 HANDBALLCINDY 8 63 5 Scratched
07-31e03 BUDZ LUCKY LINUS 2 75½ 6 Scratched
07-30e12 PJ ABSINTHE 9 74 7 Scratched
07-30e12 LK'S COWBOY UP 7 81½ 8 Scratched
•
Pauline O'Donnell's W.BD. M 6/9/2012 Kiowa Sweet Trey-Tmc's Miss Tease

1 HALLO FANTASTIC
2 MEGA WILMA
3 TURBO DODGE
4 WINNING BORIS

Declared No Race

RACE THIRTEEN Grade D   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e07 LK'S FRAZZELED 7 85½ 1 Scratched
07-30e07 FIESTA ESTONIA 10 77½ 2 Scratched
07-30e13 JACK'S BIG OZ 12 73 3 Scratched
07-31s03 WUNZEE 16 60½ 4 Scratched
07-30e11 KIOWA PIKE PAUL 13 75 5 Scratched
07-30e13 KIOWA DASH DAHL 4 80½ 6 Scratched
07-31e13 JW ASTROBRITE 14 77 7 Scratched
07-30e05 BL RAGE 16 61 8 Scratched
•
Lashmet Kennel's R. M 3/25/2013 Jack's Big Lad-Lk's Ringneck

1 LK'S FRAZZELED
2 FIESTA ESTONIA
3 JACK'S BIG OZ
4 WUNZEE

Declared No Race

RACE FOURTEEN Grade C   [660 ] Track F .00
07-29a11 PJ ULTRA LORD 8 72 1 Scratched
07-29e12 COVERDALE CHAMP 3 73½ 2 Scratched
07-31e01 LK'S TRAMONTINA 7 61½ 3 Scratched
07-31e01 FIG T APOLLO 13 69½ 4 Scratched
07-31e01 BELLA RELEASE 10 64 5 Scratched
07-31e14 RCK ONYX 1 66½ 6 Scratched
07-31s02 MAC'S MIN 15 55 7 Scratched
07-31e01 KIOWA SPIN A WEB 5 57½ 8 Scratched
•
Abernathy Kennel's BK. M 6/1/2013 Djays Octane-Yahoo Ultimo

1 PJ ULTRA LORD
2 COVERDALE CHAMP
3 LK'S TRAMONTINA
4 FIG T APOLLO

Declared No Race

RACE FIFTEEN Grade C   [550 ] Track F .00
07-30e12 KAY EARLY GIRL 13 64 1 Scratched
07-30e01 LK'S NO MISTAKE 7 62 2 Scratched
07-30e15 RCK FASHIONFLASH 1 66½ 3 Scratched
07-30e14 KIOWA INDIA TUFF 4 79 4 Scratched
07-30e09 DALI BLUES 9 65 5 Scratched
07-30e08 FIESTA LANE 10 69 6 Scratched
07-30e15 MACS LIL MASTER 15 73½ 7 Scratched
07-28e11 MEGA RANDAL 16 73 8 Scratched
•
Patriot Kennel's R.F. F 9/30/2011 Kiowa Bet Dutch-Kiowa Girlrumble

1 KAY EARLY GIRL
2 LK'S NO MISTAKE
3 RCK FASHIONFLASH
4 KIOWA INDIA TUFF

Declared No Race


